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 387,650,820
$11,849,894,430

 1,074,256

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,142

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 148,256,849 
$4,141,848,829 

 291 
 38.24 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING



 1,286  1,072,970
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 29,011,200 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 25,994,300 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 22,760,700 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 20,986,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 12,580,600 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

ENB  14,530,900 
CVE  4,680,800 
ABX  4,457,700 
BCE  4,417,700 
SU  4,042,500 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 74,420,562 
$61,021,663 

 2,361 
 46.81%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 158,972,857
$128,760,709

 76,224

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,297

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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